PV weidinger

Multibox ESD, 591 x 391 x 114 mm

« CORTRONIC + CORTEC
« Wymiary wewnetrzne: 565x365x109 mm

numer pozycji

Model

Producent

Numer artykutu producenta
Dtugosé

Szerokos¢

Wysokosc

Jednostka sprzedazy
Jednostka zawartosci
Kolor

Kolor

materiaal

Zgodnosc z ESD

WL31548
10-MB
HANS KOLB
10003014-0001
565 mm
365 mm
109 mm

1 sztuka

1 sztuka
czarny
czarny
karton

tak
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